AAUW Regional Oklahoma City June 8-10, 2012

"AAUW Stepping Up to the Future”

Tentative Schedule

Friday, June 8, 2012

Sales/Silent Auction Set-Up
City Tours

Sales Tables Open
Registration

Reception (Open to All)

Film Miss Representation

Saturday, June 9, 2012

Eleanor Roosevelt Run/Walk/Sleep-In
Sales Open

Registration

*Breakfast

Conference Opening Session
Shirley Breeze, Presiding
Color Guard Girl Scouts of

Eastern Oklahoma
National Anthem
Welcome from Mayor/Governor
Proclamation
Introductions
Announcements

Keynote Address--Linda Hallman

Break

*Breakfast is complimentary for hotel guests.

1:00-5:00 pm
1:00-6:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm
1:00-7:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

8:30 pm

6:45 am

7:00 am
7:00-11:00 am
7:00-8:45 am

8:45-9:30 am

9:30-10:15 am

10:15-10:30 am



Human Trafficking Presentation
Breakout Sessions No. 1
(4 Sessions)

LAF Luncheon
LAF Plaintiff or Lawyer, Speaker

Close Silent Auction and Sales Tables
Breakout Sessions No. 2
(3 or 4 Sessions)
Break
Breakout Sessions No. 3
(3 Sessions)
Turkish Coffee Party
AAUW Open Forum/Town Hall

River Cruise
(Catch the boat at hotel)

10:30-11:15 am

11:15-12:05 pm

12:15-1:45 pm

1:45 pm

1:45-2:45 pm

2:45-3:00 pm

3:00-4:00 pm

4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:30 pm

6:00-7:00 pm



