## AAUW Regional Oklahoma City June 8-10, 2012

## "AAUW Stepping Up to the Future"

## Tentative Schedule

## Friday, June 8, 2012

Sales/Silent Auction Set-Up	1:00-5:00 pm
City Tours	1:00-6:00 pm
Sales Tables Open	5:00-8:00 pm
Registration	1:00-7:00 pm
Reception (Open to All)	7:00-9:00 pm
Film Miss Representation	8:30 pm
<u>Saturday, June 9, 2012</u>	
Eleanor Roosevelt Run/Walk/Sleep-In	6:45 am
Sales Open	7:00 am
Registration	7:00-11:00 am
*Breakfast	7:00-8:45 am
Conference Opening Session Shirley Breeze, Presiding Color Guard Girl Scouts of Eastern Oklahoma National Anthem Welcome from Mayor/Governor Proclamation Introductions Announcements	8:45-9:30 am
Keynote AddressLinda Hallman	9:30-10:15 am
Break	10:15-10:30 am
*Breakfast is complimentary for hotel guests.	

Human Trafficking Presentation	10:30-11:15 am
Breakout Sessions No. 1	11:15-12:05 pm
(4 Sessions)	
LAF Luncheon LAF Plaintiff or Lawyer, Speaker	12:15-1:45 pm
Close Silent Auction and Sales Tables	1:45 pm
Breakout Sessions No. 2	1:45-2:45 pm
(3 or 4 Sessions)	
Break	2:45-3:00 pm
Breakout Sessions No. 3	3:00-4:00 pm
(3 Sessions)	
Turkish Coffee Party	4:00-4:30 pm
AAUW Open Forum/Town Hall	4:30-5:30 pm
River Cruise (Catch the boat at hotel)	6:00-7:00 pm